DEPARTMENT STORES
I Belk (304) 327-0561
¥ 19  Five Below (304) 913-6837
¥ 20  Five Below (304) 913-6837
I Hobby Lobby (304) 323-1640
oo JCPenney (304) 325-2431
N a Roses (304) 324-2208
N2 Rural King (304) 327-6902
BOOKS & GIFTS
2 Bath and Body Works (304) 324-0794
14  BAM! Books.A.Million (304) 323-2615
. . CSC's Candle Bakery (Coming Soon)
11 Spencer’s Gifts 1 (800) 726-0419
g s The Toy Hutch (304) 323-3304
13 Tomorrow’s Treasures
CHILDREN'’S CLOTHING
- Belk (304) 327-0561
N JCPenney (304) 325-2431
N4 Roses (304) 324-2208
N2 Rural King (304) 327-6902
SERVICES
0 20 GNC (304) 327-8914
213 Harvey & Janutolo Law  (304) 323-1777
N JCPenney Salon (304) 325-2444
ol 1-6  Planet Fitness (304) 960-4950
W 16  Relax Spa (304) 960-1740
B Security (304) 922-5895
16 Style Nails (304) 327-0004
FOOD & RESTAURANTS
N5 Chick-fil-A (304) 327-6008
B El Patron (304) 800-4590
B 13 Great American Cookie Co.(304) 327-7472
N 4 Sunny Days (304) 237-5280

Nereer Wal

JCPenney

O

Entryway 2

10 |11

Court

HOME FURNISHINGS

I Belk
e Hobby Lobby
B JCPenney
N 4 Roses
N2 Rural King
JEWELRY
0 22 Claire’s Boutique
N2 Kay Jewelers
MEN'S CLOTHING
6 American Eagle
B3 Belk
4 Hats ‘N More
N9 Hibbett Sporting Goods
B JCPenney
N a Roses
B2 Rural King
11 Spencer’s Gifts
ENTERTAINMENT &
ELECTRONICS
15 AT&T
B 10  Boost Mobile
B The Emporium
N6 Golden Ticket Cinemas
B 15  Lost Mine Arcade
B2 Lost Mine Party Room
12  T-Mobile

(304) 327-0561
(304) 323-1640
(304) 325-2431
(304) 324-2208
(304) 327-6902

(304) 325-3275
(304) 327-9659

(304) 323-3033

(304) 327-0561
(304) 324-4287
(304) 325-2208
(304) 325-2431
(304) 324-2208
(304) 327-6902

1(800) 762-0419

(304) 205-1541
(304) 800-4270
(304) 913-4290
(304) 817-0036
(304) 324-4263
(304) 324-4263
(304) 825-2553

SPORTING GOODS, EQUIPMENT

AND APPAREL
B Hibbett Sporitng Goods
Mo Mefcor
N2 Rural King
7 Uncharted Adventures

(304) 325-3898
(276) 465-1930
(304) 327-6902
(304) 323-3304

Golden Ticket
L ENERS

Soek

Women's

Bluefield 8

Entryway 3

13

17
14 15 | 16

- -

Entryway 1

LEGEND

Wheelchairs

Mall Management

Restrooms

: > Entrances
. Jumble Tumble Kids Play Area
SHOES & ACCESSORIES

6 American Eagle (304) 323-3033
B3 Belk (304) 327-0561
B 22 Claire’s Boutique (304) 325-3275

4 Hats ‘N More (304) 324-4287
~ 9 Hibbett Sporting Goods  (304) 325-3898
oo JCPenney (304) 325-2431

9 Maurices (304) 327-7581
. S Shoe Department Encore (304) 327-6660
B Roses (304) 324-2208
B2 Rural King (304) 327-6902

11 Spencer’s Gifts 1 (800) 762-0419
WOMEN'’S CLOTHING

6 American Eagle (304) 323-3033
N3 Belk (304) 327-0561
! Casual Comforts

ul Hats ‘N More (304) 324-4287
B JCPenney (304) 325-2431

9 Maurices (304) 327-7581
K Roses (304) 324-2208
N2 Rural King (304) 327-6902

11 Spencer’s Gifts

1(800) 762-0419

Mielkceln

Live Your Style
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